

"Buds and Bosses" brings together the hippest in Cannabis June 29th at the Los Angeles, California Fashion District

Doors open at 6 pm at this private event. Tickets still available at (https://www.eventhi.io/event/buds-and-bosses-1225)

Following their successful March event, "Buds & Bosses" comes back to Los Angeles on June 29th, 2019 with a cornucopia of health and beauty cannabis exhibitors, influencers, and speakers. This Saturday evening soiree is presented by Ali Ganji, president of Persepolis Brands (which recently acquired original underwriter Grassroots Brands) and the Lazarus Experience.

Doors open at 6 pm at this private event (VIP passes include gift bags). Dinner, drinks, and music will be served throughout the night. Forums include PTSD, Pain Management (focused on <u>Chronic Regional Pain Syndrome</u>), and Cannabis Entrepreneurship. Tickets are still available at (https://www.eventhi.io/event/buds-and-bosses-1225).

Coming at the end of LGBTQ (now LGBTQI plus) Awareness Month, Buds & Bosses will celebrate the important connection between the Cannabis and the LGBTQ community (the LGBTQ community in California were the first main activists pushing for medicinal cannabis laws), as

Rosted by havel vose 06.29.19

Dinner & Drinks Cannabis Panels CBD Vendors

& BOSSES

Basel Rose LAZ

The LAZ + Grassroots Presents

Buds & Bosses, coming to Los Angeles June 29, 2019

well as honor PTSD (Post Traumatic Stress Syndrome) Awareness Day (June 27th) by bringing together members of the veteran community.

Buds & Bosses co-founder, cannabis formulator, and patient advocate Mary Perdew, sees her passion project as part of the necessary evolution of cannabis in healthcare, "We're here to make a statement in a positive peaceful manner. We're here to empower patients with a platform to be heard and to bring them together with those who have the means to make that positive difference in their lives."

Mary is a living example of such empowerment, having been able to better manage an oftencrippling chronic migraine condition with medical cannabis. She wanted to help others navigate this often-difficult terrain, "Our event offers a safe haven for patients, health professionals, and first-time users to learn, talk about their experiences, ask questions, get to know some quality brands and meet those fighting similar health battles. We invite members of the medical and business community to come in the hopes we can change some minds and some laws while we're at it!"

In addition to sumptuous food and beverages, attendees will get to sample carefully curated beauty and health products from a variety of vendors and sponsors. Public Relations provided by



Were here to make a statement in a positive peaceful manner by empowering patients from all walks of life with a platform to be heard and by getting the right people in front of them."

Mary Perdew, Buds & Bosses

Co-founder

Essassin Target Marketing. Music provided by Bubblewrappe. NUGL (www.nugl.com) an all-new technology-based multimedia platform that combines a cannabis search and business directory with social media and networking tools, will be holding live interviews, and shooting video content (all to be featured in the 3rd issue of NUGL Magazine).

About Buds & Bosses

Buds & Bosses, founded by Mary Perdew, Allison Molina, and Hazel Rose, advocates cannabis education and networking in a positive and peaceful manner by empowering patients with a platform to be heard and by

getting the right people and quality brands in front of them. To learn more about Buds & Bosses please contact Mary Perdew at info@budsandbosses.com or (800) 894-0557,

Mary Perdew
Buds and Bosses
+1 800-894-0557
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.